
Date: 10/6/20 @ 10:00am

Name Company Email Phone Signature

Scotty Taylor Jackson County BOCC taylors@jacksoncountyfl.gov 850-209-9884 Via Zoom

Michael D'Arville CW Roberts mdarville@cwrcontracting.com 1-850-769-6640 Via Zoom

Bryan Buchanan Anderson Columbia bryan.buchanan@andersoncolumbia.com 1-850-526-4440 Via Zoom

Candace Grant Capital Asphalt candace@capitalasphalt.net 1-850-574-3742 Via Zoom

Skot Thompson Baxter's Asphalt skot3116@gmail.com 1-850-482-4921 Via Zoom

Royce Peaden Missy Mossy alexandria@msy.work 1-318-201-3025 Via Zoom

Derek Dochery Granham County Land derek@gclnc.com 1-828-735-0375 Via Zoom

Bid Number: 1920-ENG-05    District 3 Asphalt Paving Project 2020

Bid Opening Sign In Sheet

Pre-Bid was held Via Zoom and attendees that called in are listed above.
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